
Race 4 - Piethorne 10K

[ 1st 0:39:57, 2nd 0:40:13, 3rd 0:41:34 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts

1 1 Ashley Wright M 0 39 57 101.6 101.6

2 4 Darren Shackleton M35 0 43 12 93.9 93.9

3 10 Jon Wright M50 0 45 33 89.1 102.1

4 11 William Tyson M 0 45 47 88.6 88.6

5 14 Richard Butterwick M50 0 47 36 85.2 97.7

6 16 Sam Lund M50 0 48 39 83.4 93.3

7 26 Tom Saunders M 0 50 7 81.0 81.0

8 27 Nev Drake M55 0 50 16 80.7 94.2

9 28 Joe McWilliams M 0 50 20 80.6 80.6

10 36 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 51 12 79.3 90.1

11 40 Emma Fiedler F50 0 53 19 76.1 97.4

12 48 Kath Brierley F60 0 55 2 73.7 109.9

13 63 Ian Maclachlan M55 0 57 21 70.8 84.0

14 86 Neil Bailey M55 1 0 53 66.6 77.7

15 90 Darren Gillman M50 1 1 40 65.8 75.4

16 91 Claire Alger F35 1 1 45 65.7 74.9

17 94 Peter Kerridge M60 1 1 54 65.6 79.3

18 99 Rebecca Chapman F 1 2 33 64.9 71.8

19 100 Lisa Kempster F45 1 2 58 64.4 81.6

20 105 Katie Samuelson F45 1 4 18 63.1 77.6

21 109 Lisa Peatfield F45 1 4 40 62.7 80.3

22 136 Sheila Shackleton F65 1 10 42 57.4 91.7

23 145 Sandra Ritchie F50 1 12 42 55.8 73.0

24 149 Helen Tipping F55 1 13 19 55.3 77.4

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts ↓

1 48 Kath Brierley F60 0 55 02 73.7 109.9

2 10 Jon Wright M50 0 45 33 89.1 102.1

3 1 Ashley Wright M 0 39 57 101.6 101.6

4 14 Richard Butterwick M50 0 47 36 85.2 97.7

5 40 Emma Fiedler F50 0 53 19 76.1 97.4

6 27 Nev Drake M55 0 50 16 80.7 94.2

7 4 Darren Shackleton M35 0 43 12 93.9 93.9

8 16 Sam Lund M50 0 48 39 83.4 93.3

9 136 Sheila Shackleton F65 1 10 42 57.4 91.7

10 36 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 51 12 79.3 90.1

11 11 William Tyson M 0 45 47 88.6 88.6

12 63 Ian Maclachlan M55 0 57 21 70.8 84.0

13 100 Lisa Kempster F45 1 02 58 64.4 81.6

14 26 Tom Saunders M 0 50 07 81.0 81.0



15 28 Joe McWilliams M 0 50 20 80.6 80.6

16 109 Lisa Peatfield F45 1 04 40 62.7 80.3

17 94 Peter Kerridge M60 1 01 54 65.6 79.3

18 86 Neil Bailey M55 1 00 53 66.6 77.7

19 105 Katie Samuelson F45 1 04 18 63.1 77.6

20 149 Helen Tipping F55 1 13 19 55.3 77.4

21 90 Darren Gillman M50 1 01 40 65.8 75.4

22 91 Claire Alger F35 1 1 45 65.7 74.9

23 145 Sandra Ritchie F50 1 12 42 55.8 73.0

24 99 Rebecca Chapman F 1 2 33 64.9 71.8


